
Name

Workplace/School

Date of Birth

Email

Home Address

Mobile Phone

Class Name
NZ Chef of the Year
Three Course ‘Live Kitchen’ Menu
Mystery Box Main Course
NZ Pastry Chef of the Year
Emerging Chef of the Year
Junior NZ Beef Burger
Junior NZ Apple Dessert
Secondary Schools Pasta Dish
Junior ‘Showstopper’ Cake

Cost
$50.00

$50.00
$40.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00

Class#
2500
2501
2502
2503
2504
2511
2512
2513
2514

Tick

NZ Chefs 
Championships 
Entry Application20

25

Note when entering NZ Chef of the Year you will automatically be entered in
class 2501 and 2502. You do not need to enter these classes separately

Submit your entry application, current CV, and a copy of ID with DOB (Emerging
Chefs and Junior classes only) to admin@NZChefs.org.nz

Once confirmed, pay for your entry by visiting the NZ Chefs website Shop and
select the class you are paying for.

NZ Chef of the Year by 7 March
NZ Pastry Chef of the Year by 7 March (confirmed by 14 March)
All other classes send application by 17 March (confirmed by 21 March)

Please note: NZ Pastry Chef of the Year will be sent an additional form regarding
delivery of sponsors product.
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